The Original

Can-Fan.

L'authentique

MAX-FAN 315 - 2360

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

14E6
337 Pa
365 Pa
19V
50 Hz
1.2 A
W
2 70% nmiax 2E3 W
2816 1/min
SFP G646 We(m3k)
LT 51 %
ny 55 %

3 nmax

A TO% rymiE

Diagonal impeller with stator
Galvanized metal housing
Speed controllable
Integrated thermal switch
Including mounting bracket

Operating Point
Current | A
Power Consumption P1 W
RPM n
SPL inlet LWAS

SPL outlet LWA6

EL 315 E2 03 | 117010
SPL casing break out LWA2
Voltage UN

Current Imax

Sound power (LW) dB(A) Medium Frequency Band Ambient Temperature tA
125 250 500 1K 2K Medium Temperature tM

Speed Control
Inlet 49 62 68 69 69
Motor Protection

Outlet 50 69 73 75 73 Isolation Class

Casing 44 46 49 52 51 Weight
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